Printed: 2024-05-01T713:49:20.258105Z[GMT] Ce nte rcru ISQS
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Cruise Company

A-Rosa

on the cruise ship

A-ROSA LUNA

PREMIUM Rhone Route Appointment

Cruise ID : #30,734,768
Journey Start Date: Thu 29 Oct 2020
Journey End Date: Tue 03 Nov 2020
Count Nights: 5 nights

What is included in the cruise

( Premium All Inclusive):

® ( ,,,,, , )
¢ , ( ) 1,
e ""(100 )
* (05 )
© WiFi
® 15% - -.
[ ] /_ _/ *
* !,

Not included in the cruise


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

Short Cruise Program

PORT

Lyon
France

Vivier-sur-Cher
France

Arles
France

Avignon
France

Avignon
France

Vien
France

Lyon
France

Lyon
France

.
-

DATE

Thu 29 Oct

Fri 30 Oct

Sat 31 Oct

Sat 31 Oct

Sun 01 Nov

Mon 02 Nov

Mon 02 Nov

Tue 03 Nov

Printed: 2024-05-01T13:49:20.258423Z[GMT]

ARRIVAL

13:00

03:30

18:00

09:00

13:00

DEPARTURE

21:00

19:00

14:00

12:00

09:30



	Center cruises
	A-Rosa
	A-ROSA LUNA
	PREMIUM Rhone Route Appointment
	What is included in the cruise
	Not included in the cruise
	Lyon
	Vivier-sur-Cher
	Arles
	Avignon
	Avignon
	Vien
	Lyon
	Lyon



