https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

A-Rosa
on the cruise ship

PREMIUM Rhone Route Appointment

Cruise ID : #30,734,768 Journey Start Date: Thu 29 Oct 2020

Journey End Date: Tue 03 Nov 2020 Count Nights: 5 nights

What is included in the cruise

.* / , , , --, ,

Not included in the cruise

:

- .
- •
- •
- /
- •

Short Cruise Program

DAY	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
1	Lyon France	Thu 29 Oct	-	21:00
2	Vivier-sur-Cher France	Fri 30 Oct	13:00	19:00
3	Arles France	Sat 31 Oct	03:30	14:00
3	Avignon France	Sat 31 Oct	18:00	-
4	Avignon France	Sun 01 Nov	-	12:00
5	Vien France	Mon 02 Nov	09:00	09:30
5	Lyon France	Mon 02 Nov	13:00	-
6	Lyon France	Tue 03 Nov	-	-

Printed: 2024-05-01T13:49:20.258423Z[GMT]